FEE PAYMENT INSTALMENTS AND SCHEDULE

COURSE

B Tech (All Streams with LEET)

B Sc Hons (Economics)

B Sc Hons (Maths, Comp. Science)

B Sc Agriculture

B Sc Hons (Others)

B Sc Health & Phy Edu (3 years course)
B P Ed (2 years course)

BCA

BBA

B Com Hons

B Com

BA

BA (Journalism & Mass Communication)

M Tech

MSc (Economics)

MSc (Maths & CSA)

MSc (Others)

MCA

MBA

M Com

MA

MA (Journalism & Mass Communication)
M Tech (Part Time)

M Sc (Agriculture)

MP Ed

BABEd

BScBEd

MA Psychology

News Anchoring (6 Months )

Photo Journalism (6 Months )

Basic Video graphy & editing (6 Months )
PG Diploma in Yoga
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INSTALMENT 1
at the time of
ADMISSION

30000

20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
10000
20000

30000
10000
20000
20000
30000
30000
20000
10000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
5000

5000

5000

10000

INSTALMENT 2
on or before
AUG 31, 2017

53000

14000
17000
27500
21000
17000
21000
20000
22500
25500
20000
9500

17000

39500
16000
20000
22000
37000
57500
20000
10500
22500
33500
37500
30000
12500
17500
13000
10500
10500
10500
14000

INSTALMENT 3
as per fee notice in
JAN 2018

53000

14000
17000
27500
21000
17000
21000
20000
22500
25500
20000
9500

17000

39500
16000
20000
22000
37000
57500
20000
10500
22500
33500
37500
30000
12500
17500
13000

14000




