FEE PAYMENT INSTALMENTS AND SCHEDULE

COURSE	INSTALMENT 1 at the time of ADMISSION	INSTALMENT 2 on or before AUG 31, 2017	INSTALMENT 3 as per fee notice in JAN 2018
B Tech (All Streams with LEET)	30000	53000	53000
B Sc Hons (Economics)	20000	14000	14000
B Sc Hons (Maths, Comp. Science)	20000	17000	17000
B Sc Agriculture	20000	27500	27500
B Sc Hons (Others)	20000	21000	21000
B Sc Health & Phy Edu (3 years course)	20000	17000	17000
B P Ed (2 years course)	20000	21000	21000
BCA	20000	20000	20000
BBA	20000	22500	22500
B Com Hons	20000	25500	25500
B Com	20000	20000	20000
BA	10000	9500	9500
BA (Journalism & Mass Communication)	20000	17000	17000
M Tech	30000	39500	39500
MSc (Economics)	10000	16000	16000
MSc (Maths & CSA)	20000	20000	20000
MSc (Others)	20000	22000	22000
MCA	30000	37000	37000
MBA	30000	57500	57500
M Com	20000	20000	20000
MA	10000	10500	10500
MA (Journalism & Mass Communication)	20000	22500	22500
M Tech (Part Time)	20000	33500	33500
M Sc (Agriculture)	20000	37500	37500
M P Ed	20000	30000	30000
BA B Ed	20000	12500	12500
B Sc B Ed	20000	17500	17500
MA Psychology	20000	13000	13000
News Anchoring (6 Months)	5000	10500	0
Photo Journalism (6 Months)	5000	10500	0
Basic Video graphy & editing (6 Months)	5000	10500	0
PG Diploma in Yoga	10000	14000	14000